100000	121 7	1 (	CLA DO CALLER	
INS. CASE OWNE	a contr	CC 6/EQI1801 00	EP/ IIX 6 1/4 IDAC:	
s saturate owner		ASSIGNMENT		
Sim more	VWP	DOI: Y M	Date Time	
Surveyor:			Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCI	C/FTE /	- 477	Registered in Merinien.	
	YL VO	550	DW18710029944107	
Invared Vehicle N		CI ISW CI	piece Nice	-
Name of Insured	4ROAD WAY	TEMSPIRT & LEMMA	New Yor : DM (MMKIS-1001)	0
Insured Tel No.	1	DETVI - V	ake / Model : Lyu - W	
Excess Sec II :S5		701 - 01 - 6	ice of Accident: YIF I fin Emph - Fb	
Is driver the own		Nature of Accident		
			THE DESIGNATION OF THE PERSONS AND LA	in
Driver Te	ime/Age: TAN FOL		GIA REPORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / No ured Liability: % Final? Yes / No	15,3
		(V/L (E3) NO ) III	tured Linishty	
Shrau	997			_
I INSRS	INSR		NSRS: INSRS:	
WSP: LEVIA	NUM WSP	# A	WSP: WSP:	
H H LELL V	22 H H 10	n n	Tel H Tel	
Liability:	RMK	(V-V)	Liability: Liability: RMKS: RMKS:	
	Rath	3.	nana.	
Date/ Time	700 K 0 K 1	The Letter Manager Inchis	and the same	nd etc.
	CAKURUL	P W LAL (RD LASE OF 18 1-18) 1	Non-Reporting by (1st)	чс
1.10	4101954		Non-Reporting Itr (2ml):	
21 liles	11.7		Non-Reporting by (Final):	
Jakan	Hubbille not (	to to request endence	Neuffication In (if non-pickup): Cult Of: 7a) In 2 A S	
100 111			After call hr so Ot 20 [11/2 408	
	cook to of D A	nturned TP claim, and 01		let
20 11/2018		11160	4 Nonfacilities in the open-reckings	
		n lar canera, explain this k		$\vdash$
	case 1s Maly 5	also case, however he disp	Authorisation To Act	=
	on the dominges, It	s likely TP hand collided into h	Als Calet Final Repair Bill	
	( our partien, infa			
	and meet to hi	m, send so so letter to UI		
79	- BE SOND WI as	out to very b evidence.	LTA/GIA	
11.13	Rea evidence	from TP.	Medical Bill:	=
141.0	- MISO EMAN	TP (confirmed by TP).	PIR:	$\vdash$
24/10	1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	45. NO DV VIQUINED.	Mandate/Reject Instruction:	=
	BELLINIA 40 CIPIL	A LANDA MAGNINER.	Payment Breakdown Forms	=
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time:	Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:	
			Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Confirm by: POYAVI	
Repair Cost: US		4 days) Reduction 40171 04 %	48 Email Cuff	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 34 (0)16	Confirm with PUNTENA	Email Call	
mal Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Repair Cost: \$2400 Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 1700.00	days)	CANDEW BRMD	
Loss of Use (LOU): 200	the state of the s	4 days)	2-1-1-4-75	
LOSS OF Income (LOU):	55 - (5	s days)	1001001	
OR only LOU out	LOR+LOU	LOR + LO [Tick only one]	V 1	
GIA/LTA Search	55 7.45			
Medical:	55 / -		1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Sett	le:
Disbutsement:	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent )	2) Report Format: 7 4 1450	
Legal Cost Fotal:	88 1,303,45	Global Sum SS:	3) Survey fee: 9 1400	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Limail Call	
Payor 1:	ss [307, 45	Name 1: Premium Car		
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2	Territory   15 Print	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:	6	

1/10 51/10 NES:



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			nternationale Des Experts En Auto		
EQ	INSURANCE COM	PANY LTD	Ref : CC6/EQI180	20044/Afb3	
#17	AXWELL ROAD -00 TOWER BLOC COMPLEXSING		Date: 05-11-2018		
1.		Policy Parti	culars :- THIRD PARTY CL	AIM	
	Insured Veh.	YL 2055U	Veh. Inspected	SGR 9199Z	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	05/11/2018	
2.		Vehicl	e Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer		Steering		
Brakes			Modification		
	General				
3.			Conditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		De	scription of Damages		
5.			General Information		
	Accident Date	31/10/2018	Inspection Date	07/11/2018	
	Survey held at	PREMIUM CARZ SERV			
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-90 AUTOBAY @ KA SINGAPORE 417883	AKI BUKIT		
5a.			Remarks		

# > Back to OneMotoring

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	3881Z	
Vehicle Queatly		
Vehicle No.:	SGR9199Z	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	08 Nov 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A	
Primary Colour:	Blue	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	1NZD335100	
Chassis No.:	NZE1416110662	
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$16,780.00	
Original Registration Date:	08 Feb 2010	
First Registration Date:	08 Feb 2010	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$16,780,00	
Intended PARE Reliate Optails		
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	07 Feb 2020	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$9,229.00	
Intended COERchate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	07 Feb 2020	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$19,989.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,495.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$11,724.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Nov 2018





Co. Reg. No.: 201416720C 1 Kaki: Bukit Ave 6 #01-90 Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 6636 9100 Fax: 6636 9113

# Letter of Authority

Date: 1/11/2018
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGRAIMZ AND YLZOSSU ON 31/10/2018 ALONG YIU CHU KANG ROMO
To Whom It May Concern:
This is to certify that I. Gian Kew 0/0 Anard Singh (Owner), NRIC/Passport No: \$18438812 Contact No: 92998241 the owner of Vehicle No: SGR91992, hereby authorize Swinderpal Singh S/0 (driver), NRIC/Passport
No: to:
Drive the above stated vehicle;      Collect the vehicle upon completion of repair
The authority given herein shall be irrevocable unless notice of revocation is given to us.
Thank you.
Yours sincerely,
(Owner's Signature)

# Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From:

Janet Tan <janet.tan@eginsurance.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 9 November 2018 9:33 AM

To:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YL2055U (OI : EQI - DM18HO02999/JT) AND

SGR9199Z (TP: LKK REF - CC6/EQI18020044/fb3) on 31.10.2018

Attachments:

EQIC-MARS00002931-YL2055U-GIA.PDF; TP GIA REPORT.PDF

Dear Shu Pei

OI report as attached.

Regards,

Janet Tan

Senior Executive | Claims



### **EQ Insurance Company Limited**

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6496 9032 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 6223 4190 www.eginsurance.com.sg



a Do

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the seni

From: Janet Tan

Sent: Wednesday, November 7, 2018 9:03 AM To: 'Shu Pei (LKKAuto)' <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YL2055U (OI : EQI - TBA) AND SGR9199Z (TP : LKK REF -

CC6/EQI18020044/fb3) on 31.10.2018

Dear Shu Pei

Our insured has yet to report.

We are following up on non reporting.

Regards,

Janet Tan

### Senior Executive | Claims



#### **EQ Insurance Company Limited**

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6496 9032 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 6223 4190 www.eqinsurance.com.sg





Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sen-

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, November 5, 2018 6:01 PM
To: Janet Tan < janet tan@eginsurance.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YL2055U (OI: EQI - TBA) AND SGR9199Z (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/EQI18020044/fb3) on 31.10.2018

### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

We have received a new assignment from M/s Premium Carz Services Pte Ltd and TP repairer proposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

TP's GIA report

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Poh Kin and he can be contacted at DID: 6841-2132.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupel@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

# Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Aunteng <aunteng@premiumcarz.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 20 November 2018 9:32 AM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: New!! Accident involving SGR9199Z & YL2055U on 31/10/2018 \*\*\*LKK

REF:CC6/EQI18020044/fb3

Categories:

clear

Hi Poh Kin

Refer to our tele-conversation on 13/11/2018.

We have yet to hear from your good self advising us on the liability.

Please revert with offer on the liability or otherwise so that we can advise our client on the next course of action.

Regards

Aun Teng

Premium Carz Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6636 9100 Fax: 6636 9113

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

#01-90 Autobay@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Sent: 13 November 2018 09:58:26

To: Aunteng

Subject: RE: New!! Accident involving SGR9199Z & YL2055U on 31/10/2018 \*\*\*LKK REF:CC6/EQI18020044/fb3

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC6/EQI18020044/fb3

Your Ref: SGR 9199Z

Dear Aun Teng,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both party, the liability is unclear for the above mentioned case. There is no conclusive evidence yet to substantiate either party's version. Below is a copy of our insured's accident report statement for your perusal.

We are in a course of investigating into the circumstances of the accident. After verifying further with our OI we will revert with our opinion on the cause of the accident. Kindly do not refer to any party for legal assistance until you heard further from us.

### Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 7 November 2018 4:21 PM

To:

'Aunteng'

Subject:

RE: New!! Accident involving SGR9199Z & YL2055U on 31/10/2018 \*\*\*LKK

REF:CC6/EQI18020044/fb3

Importance:

High

Our Ref: CC6/EQI18020044/fb3

Your Ref: SGR 9199Z

Dear Aun Teng,

Please be informed that our insured has yet lodge the accident report.

Our principal are following up on non reporting.

Shall revert to you once our principal revert to us.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Aunteng [mailto:aunteng@premiumcarz.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 7 November 2018 4:15 PM To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: New! | Accident involving SGR9199Z & YL2055U on 31/10/2018 \*\*\*LKK REF:CC6/EQI18020044/fb3

Hi Poh Kin

Refer to the above matter.

### Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 13 November 2018 9:58 AM

To:

'Aunteng'

Subject:

RE: New!! Accident involving SGR9199Z & YL2055U on 31/10/2018 \*\*\*LKK

REF:CC6/EQI18020044/fb3

Attachments:

OI sketch plan+ statement.pdf

Importance:

High

### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC6/EQI18020044/fb3

Your Ref: SGR 9199Z

Dear Aun Teng,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both party, the liability is unclear for the above mentioned case. There is no conclusive evidence yet to substantiate either party's version. Below is a copy of our insured's accident report statement for your perusal.

We are in a course of investigating into the circumstances of the accident. After verifying further with our OI we will revert with our opinion on the cause of the accident. Kindly do not refer to any party for legal assistance until you heard further from us.

Meanwhile, we would like to request the CCTV footage / accident scene photos / evidence in order to seek further instruction from our principal.

### Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LIKE Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not

# Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Aunteng <aunteng@premiumcarz.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 24 October 2019 3:52 PM

To:

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Subject:

Re: Your ref: CC6/EQI18020044/fb3

Our ref: 0347/SGR9199Z/TP/PC/1118

Dear Cecilia

We confirm acceptance to conclude claim at all-in \$1,307.45.

Please expedite with DV for our endorsement and submission of final bill.

Please note that this settlement herein is strictly in relation to 3rd party property damage claim and is without prejudice to personal injuries claim.

Regards

Aun Teng

Premium Carz Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6636 9100 Fax: 6636 9113

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

#01-90 Autobay@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) < Cecilia Chong@lkkauto.com>

Sent: 24 October 2019 15:00

To: Aunteng <aunteng@premiumcarz.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Your ref: CC6/EQI18020044/fb3 Our ref: 0347/SGR9199Z/TP/PC/1118

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Aunteng,

We are pleased to offer total amount of \$1,307.45 (all-in).

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Thanks

"Please note that our above settlement is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Settlement and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for settlement sum above \$20,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made payment on the settlement sum."

Best Regards,



Co. Reg. No.: 201416720C

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-90 Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 6636 9100 Fax: 6636 9113

Date

: 29/11/2018

Your Ref: CC6/EQI18020044/fb3

Our Ref: 0347/SGR9199Z/TP/PC/1118

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

5 Maxwell Road

#17-00 MND Complex

Singapore 069110

Attn: Motor Claims Dept.

Dear Sir/Madam

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGR9199Z & YL2055U ON 31/10/2018 ALONG YIO CHU KANG ROAD

We refer to the above accident.

The accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured and as a result, we had incurred the following Costs and Losses: -

Costs of Repair (Lump Sum)	\$2,400.00
Loss of Use (4 days at \$60/day)	\$ 240.00
LTA TP Search Fee	\$ 7.45
Claimed Amount	\$2,647.45

Enclosed are the supporting documents for your perusal:

- 1. Invoice SGR9199Y
- 2. LTA Tax Invoice/Receipt
- 3. GIA Report for SGR9199Y
- 4. Police Report
- 5. Certificate of Insurance
- 6. Letter of Authority and Indemnity
- 7. Letter of Authority

Please let us hear from you within the next 14 days.

Yours faithfully

PREMIUM CARZ SERVICES PTE LTD



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/EQI18020044/Afb3

20th November 2018

#### BROADWAY TRANSPORTATION & LEASING CENTRE

766 Bedok Reservoir View #07-249 Longvale Singapore 470766. Attn: Mr Tan Kok Kam

Dear Sir/Madam,

## ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING YL 2055U AND SGR 9199Z ALONG YIO CHU KANG ROAD ON 31.10.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

If you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days by 30/11/2018, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Poh Km, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (Motor Claims Dept)



Co. Reg. No. 201416720C 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-90 Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 6636 9100 Pax: 6636 9113

### LETTER OF AUTHORITY AND INDEMNITY

ACCIDENT	INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SGR 91997 AND YLZUSSY
	410 CHU KANG RO
ON 31	DAY OCTOBER MONTH 2018 YEAR

- a) I/We, the owner of vehicle no SGRA 1997 hereby instruct and authorize you to commence repair to the said vehicles.
- b) You are further authorized to appoint solicitors on my/our behalf and give the solicitors full instructions as if the appointment are given by me/us with respect to the conduct of my/our claims against third party driver and/or his insurers including if necessary, to commence legal proceedings in Court in my/our name against the third party.
- c) You have my/our full authority to instruct my/our solicitors to negotiate a settlement with the third party and/or his insurers on such terms as you deem fit. Upon settlement of my claim, you are authorized to sign any Discharge Voucher or any document to confirm my acceptance of the settlement as full and final discharge of my claim, on my behalf.
- d) Upon resolving my/our claim, you are authorized to agree with my/our solicitors on the amount of their professional cost and disbursements for acting for me/us and to relieve payment of the balance of the settlement sum on my/our behalf directly into your account.
- e) In the event that, I/we am/are required to attend at my/our solicitors' office or to attend court in connection to my/our claim, I/we shall render full co-operation.
- f) In the event that my/our claim against the third party and/or his insurers is Not successful or cannot be proceeded with, I/we authorized you to make a claim against my/our own insurers for the cost of repairs and any other losses recoverable under my/our policy of insurance. In this respects, I/we understand and accept that the excess amount applicable under the policy of insurance shall be borne by me/us. I/we shall also be personally liable to bear all legal cost incurred by you in claiming back for the repair cost by your Solicitors.
- g) If for whatever reasons, my/our insurers reject my/our claim for indemnity for the cost of repairs and/or any looses recoverable under the policy of insurance or make any offer to pay less than the amount claimed by you. I/we agree to undertake to pay the full amount of your repair bill and survey fees and any other expenses reasonably incurred on my/our behalf or to pay you the difference in amount, as the case may be.
- h) I/we have read and understand the above statement and agreed.

Dated this	day November month 2018 year	
Signature Name NRIC/ROC No. Address	Gian Kaur Plo Anand Singh 518438812 Blk 293C Compassale Crescent, #07-47 Singapore 543293	Company Stamp



INVOICE: 0347

Co. Reg. No.: 201416720C

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-90 Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 6636 9100 Fax: 6636 9113

Date

: 29/11/2018

Bill To :

## **EQ Insurance Company Ltd**

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 MND Complex Singapore 069110

#### Our Customer

Name

: Gian Kaur D/O Anand Singh

IC No.

: S1843881Z

Address : Blk 293C Compassvale Crescent

#07-47

Singapore 543293

Vehicle No: SGR9199Z

Date of Accident: 31/10/2018

Model: Toyota Axio

No.		Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	To supply labour and materials to repair the above-mentioned vehicle to its pre-accident condition (Lump Sum)	1	*	\$2,400.00
			TOTAL	\$2,400.00

For Premium Carz Services Pte Ltd



<sup>\*</sup> All cheque should be crossed and make payable to "Premium Carz Services Pte Ltd"

### > Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

01 Nov 2018 / 15:06:19

Receipt Date/Time: 01 Nov 2018 / 15:06:19

### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-181101-001549

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N			Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(55)	(8\$)
Resu	It of Insurance Enquiry - YL2055U				
As at	31 Oct 2018/16:45:00				
Insur	ance Co: EQ INSURANCE COMPAN	Y LTD			
1	Insurance Enquiry - YL2055U		2324	25335	200
	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7,49
	20181101150526241855	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
			5335	2072	
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20181101150540737	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

## To: M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 11/11/2019

## THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Mahiala Na	YL 2055U	(Insd Veh)	Your Ref. No.: DM18HO02999/JT
Vehicle No.	SGR 9199Z	(TP Veh)	Our Ref. No.: CC6/EQI18020044/Agb3q2
Date of Accident	31/10/2018		

Liability		50%	
Final Repair Cost	: \$	1,200.00	
Loss of Use	: \$	100.00	4 days
Rental (If any)	: \$		days
Others:	: \$	7.45	
	: \$		
		1,307.45	
Final Settlement Sum	: \$	1,307.45	
Remarks	:		

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown					
1)	PREMIUM CARZ SERVICES PTE LTD	: \$	1,307.45		
		:\$			

JOANNE LEE LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	00 1/101	Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
=O I	NSURANCE COM	DOWNERS OF THE PROPERTY OF	Ref : CC6/EQI18020		
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD  5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110			Date: 11-11-2019 Code: EQI		
		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M	
	Insured Veh.	YL 2055U	Veh. Inspected	SGR 9199Z	
	Policy No.	DMCHHQ18-000030	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	DM18HO02999/JT	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	07/11/2018	
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	TOYOTA AXIO	c.c	1496	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010	
	Chassis No.	NZE1416110662	Colour	BLUE	
	Odometer	188438	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
	General	GOOD			
3.	N. PO. V. P. L.	Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
4.	والاستعال	Desc	ription of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT TH	E N/S BODY.		
5.	BANNOLO OLL D		neral Information	TO PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	
	Accident Date	31/10/2018	Inspection Date	07/11/2018	
	Survey held at	PREMIUM CARZ SERVICE	S PTE LTD		
	1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-90 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883				
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	
5b.		Estir	nate Days of Repair		

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

4 Working Days



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGR 9199Z

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT DOOR LH (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR		3
-11	FRONT FENDER LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	698.80	
1	FRONT FENDER LINING LH	NOT NECESSARY	167.60	9
1	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP LH (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	-	1.5
1	SIDE MIRROR ASSY LH	CRACKED	1,014.77	972.00
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	452.99	452.99
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	NECESSARY	51.94	51.94
1	HEADLAMP LH	CUT	756.62	646.00
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-785.68	-530.73
			2,357.04	1,592.20
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
10	FRONT FENDER LINING @\$5.00 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	1
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$5.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
<b>a</b>	SPORTS RIM (SN)	CUT	350.00	350.00
	Control Contro		450.00	380.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	(3,5,1,1,1
	PANEL BEATING CHARGES TO REMOVE AND REPLACE ,TO CUT AND WELD ,TO KNOCK AND RESHAPE DAMAGED PARTS & AREAS INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT DOOR LH AND FRONT FENDER LH .		800.00	400.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ALL AFFECTED PARTS & AREAS.		800.00	600.00
	TO SPRAY ANTI-RUST UNDERCOAT.	NOT NECESSARY	90.00	
			-	
			-	
			-	
			1,770.00	1,030.00
	GRAND TOTAL		4,577.04	3,002.20

Report Ref No. CC6/EQI18020044/Agb3q2



Page No.:2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	2,400.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC6/EQI18020044/Agb3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.